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1472/1593 7/29/2022 WD Q I 01 25,000
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TEETSELL DAVID A
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BLDG:1:1: GENE MH

SALE:1:1: LOT 4 UNIT 3 PRICE CREEK ACRES UNREC ($.

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,500

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,110


